Nalog:

001

JU ZAVOD KOMANSKI MOST - PODGORICA
PREGLED NALOGA DNEVNIKA GLAVNE KNJIGE

Period: 27.04.2018-06.05.2018

Duguje

Potra uje

Konto

Sstr.

JAVNI IZVRSITELJ
POREZ
PRIREZ

STRUGAR
MINIC Z.

OSTOJIC V.
SCEPANOVIC N.
BRAJOVIC 3J.

04/2018

KARAHMETOVIC
BOJANIC S.

DJORDJEVIC S.
ERAKOVIC JEVTO
PEKOVIC M.
ABDIC N.
RADOVIC M.
BRNOVIC S.
SPALEVIC N.
POREZ

BRAJOVIC 1J.
PRIREZ

VLAOVIC S.

UKUPNO :

Kraj spiska

131111
2130

413810
413810
413600
741002
741002
111111
413600
741002
741002
741003
111111

741200

020200

741008
741009

741015
741007

020076
020207
020228
020297
020297

741018
741005

JAVNI IzV

STRUGAR S
ANA MINIC

0STOJIC V
SCEPANOVI

AGENCIJA
PROMONTE
UNIPROM P
CENTROSER
CENTROSER

KARAHMETO
BOJANIC S




